
SPECIFICATIONS

MATERIAL

Premium quality Type 304 nickel bearing stainless steel

FEATURES

18 gauge topmount
One of the topmount/ undermount duo
Large single bowl with the look of D-shape double
Scratch resistant matte finish
Mirror highlighted rim
Heavy duty sound absorbent coating & padding
Intelli-Pressed seamless one-piece construction
Number of faucet holes: 4
Drain openings: 3 ½”
Drain placement: offset towards back
Mounting hardware included
Limited lifetime warranty
Complies with ASME A 112.19.3-2008/CSA B45.4-08

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Basket Strainer: S9900
Bottom grids: GTW1617, GTW1315

SINK DIMENSIONS

WELLS SINKWARE CORP. 888.626.0006
www.WellsSinkware.com

www.theSinks.com

S9900

L W L W D

DTT3322-9 33" 22" 36"

Overall
Model

Recommend 

Cabinet

 Size

Inside

Duet Series
Top-Mount Single Bowl Sink

DTT3322-9

V.1013

916 W 21ST ST
CHICAGO, IL 60608

WELLS
by WELLS

29-3/8” 18-1/2" 9"

GTW1617

33

2
2

1
6

1 /
4

9

9

3/829

1 /
2

1
8

7 /
8

7

7/81 7/81

GTW1315


	页 1

